Page 17 of 23 STP-REV-1A
Electrical Specification
Series Model
Step
Angle
( o )
L

Phase
Inductance
(mH)
Holding
Torque
(N.cm)
Detent
Torque
(N.cm)
Lead
Wire
(NO.)
Motor
Weight
( g)
H606-08035 1.2 54 3.5 0.8 1.8 80 3.5 3 580
H606-08046 1.2 54 4.6 0.5 0.8 80 3.5 3 580
H606-11035 1.2 64 3.5 1.0 2.5 110 5.0 3 850
H606-11046 1.2 64 4.6 0.7 1.2 110 5.0 3 850
H606-13035 1.2 76 3.5 1.2 3.2 130 6.5 3 1150
H606-13046 1.2 76 4.6 0.8 1.5 130 6.5 3 1150
H606-16035 1.2 90 3.5 1.5 4.5 160 8 3 1400
H606-16046 1.2 90 4.6 1.0 2.5 160 8 3 1400
GERNERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Resistance Accuracy -------- ±10%
Inductance Accuracy -------- ±20%
Temperature Rise ----------- 80℃Max.